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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2020 JEEP WRANGLER SPORT
VIN: 1C4GJXAG2LW176663
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY, SCOUT, ETC.)
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/25/22 at 2:25:42 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 15,908/yr

Last reported odometer reading 37,963

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

37,963 Last reported odometer
reading

https://panel.vhr.report/report/62DEEE3A6F3A63EDFBA6E867
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmf53JtBYzPNg-GeEWA-1wDCIBVcrNgS0GR_qTgKrjOqq5wHA5KtqIfmckhTGllV3ULch71pdNg5jIYyRzHOLSOY1_f8LHwOKXz8iL2Az4A_GDXcfHszVMPf-DXdColHN7LjShH3gFozw8U9kgvEaVcDnoUC-vo8LOYeANG4WQkXFGI9PJYfP08U485YghTEu2pCfAY6fIwmzRV40WyGyWRAmGvgRr04HsJ_PFkn0TOuBKrw17DNjTPWs2Io__2L2OK5bFE_J6XzuuKfRt5i7vty16soaYTrVU-Q3BLLuKZbjr3lxn99ohzfImIx--hUlG.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defSalvage
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defJunk
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defRebuilt
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defFire
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defFlood
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defHail
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defLemon
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defNAM
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://panel.vhr.report/report/62DEEE3A6F3A63EDFBA6E867
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defTotalLoss
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defFrameDamage
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
15,908 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/09/2019
 

Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2019
 

13
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/13/2020
 

19
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/31/2020 Georgia Vehicle purchase reported

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

https://panel.vhr.report/report/defAirbagDeployment
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defOdometerRollback
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defAccidentIndicator
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defManufacturerRecall
https://panel.vhr.report/report/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=SnF7xSWlZnv-uHpHzda19wspqJX3htk8xaa2LSnChfSAej50JrtjBTTkMfQMjqD8D6qvPxCnP3Wqxv79rEqGbraTGNeTPmoYZoQDVjJ9XAnugiNMfNE_WH-e_gk_4B5U50VfkvbJ9i1kYKKd6qfUqO6IT7yVro9AM9bkCr_YCx1rhkpFJFvtWEtZ6LKpw3EQHUOlZPALGkySN9YQZhLUMRKrso18956SB3EzxiTAl-29pV9hXtb1Xdh0KZr1w9vCpQBgsdKb5UVCPcUZQj2d1glO8N5-iEiNO6FfrMlcV-Erqu66hGresgEg0G78f4jWu158Khx2J2VUr9JpN2MDQR3vWxtXHi9eb-UUN39aZIvf75RFnZeSofdZuJV34b9SdlyfI1GyrgJiCVWRccQIB6p9Tc8WU4UyflYthOYN2w_ewDEV15_pL9u0xN9VDRvDvZ_R4Qe1uFZDSCXSotMm-8w3FOxuEDbxT6RJIXQoVTfHJeNNtr4ykXS7hjWUPPmzbXCi_0VKJAoic3C3Wy5t-SFcZkbqPVVMprGmYxXxb-ZoBStCr5PUQD9TI5T1uPcAVSiX6ZhUXmfWxqMx1blNN06TtnIqbLLxIr1lWYUTbXaYr-KsR6Sz
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmf53JtBYzPNg-GeEWA-1wDCIBVcrNgS0GR_qTgKrjOqq5wHA5KtqIfmckhTGllV3ULch71pdNg5jIYyRzHOLSOY1_f8LHwOKXz8iL2Az4A_Ei72_edhcDDK88XAvZM7-hDO0EcdIxj1LdpfEjAAMFfydFY7SRtfA8r8XT-PPT8HL_PKYE7xj_syuw5z78RH-uDbaFzf1j7ZCR9ml2uuGS7GIinrYNsbsHJYNrLrBy-I9H2gYXgntFqJaioPpTTUptJv41vRPGbmGhJXLwK8lCNmaskn8muVnUDQtmMjYd_vRCwtXrd3uEurr0AXOeIJW9.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmf53JtBYzPNg-GeEWA-1wDCIBVcrNgS0GR_qTgKrjOqq5wHA5KtqIfmckhTGllV3ULch71pdNg5jIYyRzHOLSOY1_f8LHwOKXz8iL2Az4A_Ei72_edhcDDK88XAvZM7-hGL2DBer3qJaLeN0HOVGxdnJuM1hB9IngP3R6DpBYnUZF9Km1AOKDLXQkDqCc1fr0al-iZKO0gtaVWTWPHUbY-lcBDe4vwH_mcD6LBJZNWQcBLbmIAgMfK1uzvCyjaWHDnrqJES5c6U5mMCSQw7zIAqalhw_OfYkzPik21I3rfbkdxhRzj1yw1PjH0WsZpSJ8.cfx
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  Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle

02/11/2020
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/15/2020
 

1,110
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Evaporative emissions vent purge valve replaced

05/22/2020
 

4,617
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/29/2020
 

9,140
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

10/12/2020
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/19/2020
 

14,250
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Air filter replaced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

09/03/2021
 

26,246
  Paulding Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
Dallas, GA
770-443-2277
https://pauldingchryslerdodgejeepra
m.net/

 4.4 / 5.0

582 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Alignment checked
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

10/31/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite

 10,324
Customer

Favoritesfavorite
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11/23/2021
 

FCA US LLC Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
- Recall #Y68 2020 JL JT 3.6L MISFIRE DETECTION -
- PCM SOFTWARE U
- Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter for this
Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if you have any
questions or need additional information on this
recall.

01/28/2022
 

32,000
  Jim Ellis Ford Sandy Springs
Atlanta, GA
770-677-0700
jimellisford.com

 4.1 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

06/20/2022
 

37,963
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

07/05/2022
 

Jim Ellis Chevrolet of Atlanta
Atlanta, GA
770-457-8211
jimellischevy.com/used-
inventory/index.htm

 4.3 / 5.0

381 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety
or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

 2,848 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,369 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

7/25/22 2:25:42 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 JEEP WRANGLER vehicle (VIN:
1C4GJXAG2LW176663), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/25/22 at 3:25 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

